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7: Duty Cycle 

7.1 Test Result 

TestMode Antenna 
Frequency 

[MHz] 

Transmission 

Duration [ms] 

Transmission 

Period [ms] 

Duty Cycle 

[%] 
DC Factory 

1/T 

[kHz] 

11B Ant1 2412 12.42 12.84 96.73 0.14 0.08 

11B Ant2 2412 12.42 12.90 96.28 0.16 0.08 

11B Ant1 2437 12.44 12.84 96.88 0.14 0.08 

11B Ant2 2437 12.44 12.88 96.58 0.15 0.08 

11B Ant1 2462 12.44 12.78 97.34 0.12 0.08 

11B Ant2 2462 12.44 12.88 96.58 0.15 0.08 

11G Ant1 2412 2.06 2.26 91.15 0.40 0.49 

11G Ant2 2412 2.06 2.25 91.56 0.38 0.49 

11G Ant1 2437 2.06 2.26 91.15 0.40 0.49 

11G Ant2 2437 2.06 2.22 92.79 0.32 0.49 

11G Ant1 2462 2.06 2.30 89.57 0.48 0.49 

11G Ant2 2462 2.06 2.19 94.06 0.27 0.49 

11N20-CDD Ant1 2412 1.92 2.14 89.72 0.47 0.52 

11N20-CDD Ant2 2412 1.92 2.13 90.14 0.45 0.52 

11N20-CDD Ant1 2437 1.92 2.13 90.14 0.45 0.52 

11N20-CDD Ant2 2437 1.92 2.13 90.14 0.45 0.52 

11N20-CDD Ant1 2462 1.92 2.09 91.87 0.37 0.52 

11N20-CDD Ant2 2462 1.92 2.14 89.72 0.47 0.52 

11N40-CDD Ant1 2422 0.95 1.16 81.90 0.87 1.05 

11N40-CDD Ant2 2422 0.95 1.18 80.51 0.94 1.05 

11N40-CDD Ant1 2437 0.94 1.11 84.68 0.72 1.06 

11N40-CDD Ant2 2437 0.94 1.11 84.68 0.72 1.06 

11N40-CDD Ant1 2452 0.94 1.15 81.74 0.88 1.06 

11N40-CDD Ant2 2452 0.94 1.15 81.74 0.88 1.06 

Note: 1, Duty Cycle= Transmission Duration/ Transmission Period 

      2, DC Factory=10*Log10(1/Duty Cycle) 

     3, 1/T=1/ Transmission Duration 
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7.2 Test Graphs 
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-----END OF THE REPORT----- 


